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Advocate Assignment List:  Updated 9.19.18 
Anchorage Nastasia Levi-Thompson :  907-269-3936 Cynthia Ontiveros:  907-269-4652 
Bethel nlevi-thompson@avcp.org work cell:891-6405 contiveros@avcp.org work cell: 544-0488 

Megan Sennie (Lead) 
Umkumiut covered by avcp 
Napaimute covered by avcp 
Platinum covered by avcp 
Nightmute covered by avcp 

Hamilton covered by avcp 
Red Devil covered by avcp 
Ohogamiut covered by avcp 
Lime Village covered by avcp 

907-543-8697 
msennie@avcp.org 
Work Cell: 545-3738 

Francis Bialy 
Chuathbaluk Theresa Simeon-Hunter 
Crooked Creek Helen Macar 
Napakiak Nicole Ayagalria 
Oscarville Andrew Larson 
Pilot Station Olga Xavier 
Scammon Bay Michelle Aguchak 

Lower Kalskag Nastasia Evan 
Upper Kalskag Nastasia Evan 
Goodnews Bay Pauline Echuck 
Marshall Robert Pitka 
Russian Mission Katie Nick 
Tuntutuliak Gwendolynn Charlie 
Tununak Adeline Lincoln 

907-543-8698 
Fbialy@avcp.org 

Akiachak Georgianna Wassillie 
Algaaciq Vacant 
Chevak Roger Imgalrea 
Hooper Bay Nastasia Ulroan/Teresa Nanuk 
Pitka's Point Jayna Wasky 
Stony River Alyssa Willis 

Eek Lillian Cleveland 
Kipnuk Helen Paul 
Napaskiak Elizabeth Steven 
Sleetmute Cheryl Mellick 
Tuluksak Laura Kashatok 
Toksook Bay Anna Wiseman 

Hazel Keezer 
907-543-8694 
hkeezer@avcp.org 

Sub-Regional CFSS III 
Charlene Striling 
907-238-3704 
cstriling@avcp.org 

Alakanuk Vacant 
Emmonak Vacant 
Kotlik Anna Hunt 
Nunam Iqua Vacant Work Cell: 545-3120 

Valerie Andrew:  Director  907-543-8691  vandrew@avcp.org Work Cell: 544-0310  FAX: 543-7644 
Office Manager: Anna Tinker : General Phone: 907-543-8690 atinker1@avcp.org office cell number 545-0226 


